Emergency and Community Services

POLICE AND FIRE - EMERGENCY
COLUMBUS FIRE - NON EMERGENCY
COLUMBUS POLICE - NON EMERGENCY
FRANKLIN CO. SHERIFF

STATE HIGHWAY PATROL

POISON CONTROL CENTER
COLUMBUS HEALTH DEPARTMENT
FRANKLIN COUNTY ANIMAL SHELTER
CAPITAL AREA HUMANE SOCIETY
COLUMBUS BULK PICK UP
COLUMBIA GAS HOTLINE

AEP

INSIGHT CUSTOMER SERVICE

GARBER CONNECT
(After hours use option #2)

Dial 9-1-1

614-221-2345

614-645-4545

614-462-3333

614-466-2660

800-222-1222

614-645-7417

614-462-4360

614-777-7387

614-645-3111

800-282-0157

800-277-2177

614-236-1201

614-212-7900



